

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13275/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2012 in WA No.1543/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS AT MADURAI)

ABG-LDA BULK HANDLING PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to place additional documents on record and application for seeking change of name of the petitioner/applicant and permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 29/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

Ms. Saanjh N. Purohit, Adv.

for M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 5th September, 2013.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master

